
C08 Madoc
09/12/2009 50

498

Members/Flyers:

Birds:

Race Date:

SWOA

07:30:00

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:Release Time:

09/15/2009 22:33:38

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

1 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 832  0331.877 11:06:34 1532.44736 0:00

2 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 841  0331.877 11:06:40 1531.74002 0:05

3 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD09 00143  0305.831 10:50:37 1524.454614 1:08

4 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur CUTD09 2143  0304.280 10:49:37 1524.321610 1:09

5 P. & I. Priester North Dorc CU NDO2009 473  0331.140 11:09:16 1510.21597 3:11

6 P& I Priester North Dorc CU NORTH09 406  1331.140 11:09:21 1509.72112 3:16

7 P& I Priester North Dorc CU NORTH09 430  1331.140 11:09:24 1509.37713 3:19

8 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 793  0306.463 10:53:05 1509.050521 3:21

9 P. & I. Priester North Dorc CU NDO2009 481  0331.140 11:09:28 1508.83964 3:23

10 P. & I. Priester North Dorc CU NDO2009 480  0331.140 11:09:30 1508.61055 3:25

11 P. & I. Priester North Dorc CU NDO2009 471  0331.140 11:09:30 1508.61036 3:25

12 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 301  0324.975 11:05:30 1508.004610 3:30

13 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 343  0324.975 11:05:31 1507.88802 3:31

14 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 335  0324.975 11:05:32 1507.77143 3:32

15 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 337  0324.975 11:06:21 1502.08004 4:22

16 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 328  0324.975 11:07:12 1496.20175 5:14

17 P& I Priester North Dorc CU NORTH09 429  1331.140 11:11:29 1495.17897 5:24

18 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit CU09 4351  0345.248 11:21:23 1492.10407 5:51

19 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1320  0307.622 10:56:41 1488.373514 6:24

20 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1319  0307.622 10:56:42 1488.25352 6:25

21 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur FLAN09 812  0315.413 11:01:58 1488.03115 6:27

22 P& I Priester North Dorc CU NORTH09 448  1331.140 11:12:36 1487.67818 6:31

23 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 510  0307.009 10:56:31 1486.606421 6:40

24 G. Scott Flower Cit CUTD09 605  0344.980 11:22:11 1485.80866 6:47

25 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 522  0307.009 10:56:41 1485.40762 6:51

26 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 844  0331.877 11:13:26 1485.35133 6:51

27 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 514  0307.009 10:56:43 1485.16813 6:53

28 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur CUTD09 02050  0319.574 11:05:12 1485.00937 6:55

29 E. Platteeuw Central El CU09 1628  0351.552 11:26:52 1484.17681 2 7:02

30 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur CUTD09 2041  0319.574 11:06:22 1477.00202 8:07

31 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 842  0331.877 11:15:19 1472.93594 8:42

32 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 828  0331.877 11:15:27 1472.06486 8:52

33 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 843  0331.877 11:15:27 1472.06485 8:52

34 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD09 00106  0305.831 10:58:21 1467.87142 9:31

35 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 777  0306.463 10:58:55 1466.91502 9:40

36 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 779  0306.463 10:59:25 1463.41273 10:12

37 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 503  0307.009 10:59:48 1463.34134 10:13

38 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 507  0307.009 10:59:51 1462.99265 10:16

39 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit CU09 7516  0348.048 11:28:03 1462.079417 10:25

40 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 504  0307.009 11:00:02 1461.71566 10:28

41 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 515  0307.009 11:00:04 1461.48377 10:30

42 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur FLAN09 853  0315.413 11:05:51 1461.26012 10:33

43 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 801  0331.877 11:17:49 1456.77237 11:12

44 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit CU09 7590  0348.048 11:29:19 1454.34082 11:37

45 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 135  1327.946 11:16:06 1450.520939 12:14

46 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 327  0324.975 11:14:31 1447.44276 12:43

47 Clear View Loft Flower Cit CU09 7284  0349.480 11:31:27 1447.421810 12:43

48 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur CUTD09 303  0324.975 11:14:35 1447.01307 12:47

49 Clear View Loft Flower Cit CU09 7251  0349.480 11:31:34 1446.72282 12:49

50 G. Monminie Essex Invi CU09 3019  0491.238 13:09:47 1445.739014 12:59

51 J. Arquette Essex Invi CU09 303  0508.197 13:21:33 1445.589511 13:00

52 J. Arquette Essex Invi CU09 307  0508.197 13:21:36 1445.38402 13:02

53 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 118  1327.946 11:17:08 1443.92162 13:17

54 Almeida Loft London Inv CU09 7019  0349.929 11:32:25 1443.50225 13:20



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

55 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 531  0307.009 11:02:56 1441.80818 13:36

56 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 762  0306.463 11:03:15 1437.10674 14:22

57 S. English Chatham Pi CU09 7871  2452.886 12:45:11 1436.93721 10 14:24

58 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 785  0306.463 11:03:18 1436.76985 14:25

59 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 743  0306.463 11:03:18 1436.76976 14:25

60 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 502  0307.009 11:03:59 1434.73329 14:44

61 R. Van Wanrooy London Inv LIH09 617  0342.724 11:29:11 1432.89258 15:02

62 Next Day/HHL L Upper Tham CU OX2009 117  0299.952 10:59:21 1432.777612 15:03

63 Next Day/HHL L Upper Tham AU VK2009 4991  0299.952 10:59:24 1432.43552 15:07

64 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1567  0307.622 11:04:58 1431.02193 15:20

65 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 529  0307.009 11:04:35 1430.721610 15:23

66 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 506  0307.009 11:04:44 1429.722111 15:33

67 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 136  1327.946 11:19:41 1427.89023 15:52

68 J Favorito North Dorc CU GOLD09 1039  1327.946 11:19:42 1427.78664 15:53

69 T. Nagy Tillsonbur CUTD09 1115  0325.085 11:17:50 1426.854415 16:01

70 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 847  0331.877 11:22:41 1426.30338 16:06

71 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 130  1327.946 11:20:00 1425.92425 16:11

72 Sylvia Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1170  0331.600 11:22:38 1425.419112 16:15

73 T. Nagy Tillsonbur CUTD09 1140  0325.085 11:18:12 1424.56182 16:24

74 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit CU09 7591  0348.048 11:34:21 1424.38313 16:25

75 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit CU09 7540  0348.048 11:34:23 1424.18884 16:27

76 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit CU09 7530  0348.048 11:34:23 1424.18875 16:27

77 P. Voskamp Central El CU09 1873  35355.345 11:40:14 1423.04391 13 17:10

78 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 171  1327.946 11:20:33 1422.52246 16:44

79 S. Walsh Tillsonbur GUEL09 1133  0334.916 11:25:28 1422.34994 16:45

80 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur CUTD09 2004  0319.574 11:14:44 1422.01423 16:49

81 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur FLAN09 899  0315.413 11:12:01 1420.67263 17:02

82 Almeida Loft London Inv CU09 7035  0349.929 11:36:21 1420.45462 17:04

83 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD09 00145  0305.831 11:05:22 1420.04803 17:08

84 J Favorito North Dorc CU09 22004  1327.946 11:21:05 1419.23917 17:17

85 P& I Priester North Dorc CU NORTH09 442  1331.140 11:23:22 1419.03969 17:19

86 J. Farkas Tillsonbur CUTD09 540  0307.009 11:06:23 1418.820012 17:20

87 Mike  Eggett North Dorc CU WWG2009 739  0303.802 11:04:11 1418.42046 17:24

88 Sylvia Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1165  0331.600 11:23:47 1418.40742 17:24

89 P. & I. Priester North Dorc CU NDO2009 472  0331.140 11:23:29 1418.259710 17:26

90 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 188  1327.946 11:21:21 1417.60329 17:33

91 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 191  1327.946 11:21:21 1417.60328 17:33

92 J Favorito North Dorc CU NORTH09 175  1327.946 11:21:22 1417.501010 17:34

93 J. Koster Tillsonbur CUTD09 870  0331.877 11:24:08 1417.47019 17:33

94 Westrail Farms Upper Tham CU UTI2009 226  0297.264 10:59:44 1417.34277 17:35

95 Z. Talach Tillsonbur CUTD09 756  0306.463 11:06:20 1416.62397 17:42

96 Westrail Farms Upper Tham CU UTI2009 256  0297.264 10:59:51 1416.55472 17:43

97 Z. Magier London Inv LIH09 83  0348.483 11:36:15 1415.159417 17:56

98 Z. Magier London Inv LIH09 54  0348.483 11:36:17 1414.96792 17:58

99 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur CUTD09 1518  0307.622 11:07:26 1414.78774 18:00

100 R. Paret Tillsonbur CUTD09 00177  0305.831 11:06:24 1413.26714 18:15

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

102 J. Winser London Inv ND09 413  0353.501 11:40:28 1411.36949

115 E. Dobaczewski London Inv LIH09 729  0343.832 11:35:47 1398.923211

127 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc CU NORTH09 247  1322.759 11:22:09 1390.373410

128 F. Creve Essex Invi FCCU09 6  0488.096 13:21:14 1389.66315

140 R. Smith London Inv LIH09 221  13346.864 11:40:43 1384.464612

146 Dave Bergen Essex Coun CU09 750  0522.021 13:48:19 1379.85207

147 F. Allaer Chatham Pi CHAT09 493 -8450.077 12:56:14 1379.46631 15

149 M. Formosa Chatham Pi NORD09 348  2446.300 12:53:53 1378.00311 9

156 J. Damphouse Essex Invi CU09 4349  0514.625 13:44:54 1372.699413

158 M. Barreto London Inv LIH09 551  3346.328 11:42:32 1371.63958

164 J. Oberda London Inv LIH09 408  0351.855 11:47:18 1367.48932

170 B. Ferber Essex Invi CU09 14006  0520.586 13:53:55 1355.98706

172 S. Griffiths Chatham Pi CHAT09 409  157446.286 12:59:22 1354.98231 9

197 R. Jenkins Chatham Pi CHAT09 643 -2450.643 13:09:45 1326.36071 10



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No VarDistance Clocked VelocityCol Sx Bd NomToWin

208 T. Nugent Chatham Pi CHAT SR09 71 -8433.524 13:00:55 1309.92861 3

235 J. Wilbur Chatham Pi CHAT09 334  1435.342 13:20:13 1243.08091 10

248 R. Duford Essex Invi CU09 3190  0501.266 14:26:23 1203.85705


